
SC 850

Drive and Trailer Axles
Short and Medium Distances

CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL DATA

Traditional tread for on/o� the road use. “V” grooves avoid stone retention.

N#
Width Tread Depth

Recommended Tire Size
Lenght

mmmm In mm In kg/m Lbs/m Lbs/ft kg Lbs
Weight/unit/Lbs.Weight/m/Lbs./Foot

ft

6.5

6.5

7

7

180 7  1/8 14 18/32

18/32

18/32

18/32

2,82 6,22 1,89 6,58 14,51 215/75R17.5 MICRO 2.340 7,677

180 7  1/8 14 2,82 6,22 1,90 8,89 19,60 9.00R20 P 3.150 10,334

190 7  4/8 14 2,96 6,53 2,60 9,24 20,37 215/75R17.5 MICRO 2.390 7,841

190 7  4/8 14 2,96 6,53 1,52 7,07 15,59 9.00R20 P 3.120 10,236

Recommended Application:

Mixed / Regional
Optional Application:

O� the Road

PRECURED TREADS - SILVERCAP

WWW.SILVERCAPRUBBER.COM



SC 850

Drive and Trailer Axles
Short and Medium Distances

CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL DATA

Traditional tread for on/o� the road use. “V” grooves avoid stone retention.

N#
Width Tread Depth

Recommended Tire Size
Lenght

mmmm In mm In kg/m Lbs/m Lbs/ft kg Lbs
Weight/unit/Lbs.Weight/m/Lbs./Foot

ft

7.5

8

8

8.5

8.5

9

9

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

10

10

10.5

10.5

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

19/32

200 7  7/8 15 3,40 7,50 2,28 10,86 23,94 10.00R20 M 3.200 10,498

210 8  2/8 15 3,52 7,76 2,37 10,88 23,99 9.00R20 P 3.090 10,137

210 8  2/8 15 3,53 7,78 2,37 11,36 25,04 10.00R20 M 3.220 10,564

220 8  5/8 15 3,63 8,00 2,44 11,36 25,04 275/80R22.5 P 3.130 10,268

220 8  5/8 15 3,63 8,00 2,44 11,72 25,84 295/80R22.5 | 11R22.5 M 3.230 10,596

230 9 15 3,73 8,22 2,51 11,67 25,73 275/80R22.5 P 3.130 10,268

230 9 15 3,73 8,22 2,51 12,06 26,59 295/80R22.5 | 11R22.5 M 3.230 10,596

230 9 15 3,73 8,22 2,51 12,35 27,23 12R22.5 | 11R24.5 E 3.310 10,859

240 9  4/8 15 3,98 8,77 2,67 12,45 27,45 275/80R22.5 P 3.130 10,268

240 9  4/8 15 3,98 8,77 2,67 12,77 28,15 295/80R22.5 M 3.210 10,531

240 9  4/8 15 3,97 8,75 2,67 13,07 28,81
12R22.5 | 315/80R22.5

11R24.5 E 3.290 10,793

250 9  7/8 15 4,07 8,97 2,74 12,71 28,02 275/80R22.5 P 3.120 10,236

250 9  7/8 15 4,08 8,99 2,74 13,04 28,75 295/80R22.5 M 3.200 10,498

250 9  7/8 15 4,07 8,97 2,73 13,38 29,50 315/80R22.5 E 3.290 10,793

260 10  2/8 15 4,23 9,33 2,84 13,57 29,92 295/80R22.5 M 3.210 10,531

260 10  2/8 15 4,23 9,33 2,84 13,92 30,69 315/80R22.5 E 3.290 10,793

Recommended Application:

Mix Application
Optional Application:

O� the Road

PRECURED TREADS - SILVERCAP

WWW.SILVERCAPRUBBER.COM


